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Abrado Rodrigues De Alecrim 8820001925 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 35.00
Adailsom De Souza Moura 8820001365 6.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 34.00
Adair Moreira Alves Junior 8820005708 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Adayl Pereira Duarte Filho 8820003202 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 30.00
Addans Nunes Silva 8820006647 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
Adielson De Miranda Sousa 8820006079 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Adilson William Xavier Jargenboski 8820003040 6.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 37.00
Adler Carlos Oliveira Brito De Figueiredo 8820005225 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 33.00
Adriel Alves Cardoso 8820006018 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Aecio Jordan Ferreira Rocha 8820001036 5.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
Afonso Erick Fernandes Batalha 8820001870 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Afonso Henrique Stoko 8820000923 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Agelys Pontes Silva 8820002975 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 28.00
Aiezer Gontijo Andrade 8820003089 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 32.00
Alber Fernandes Batista Filho 8820003925 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 34.00
Alberto Castro Alves Barbosa 8820003882 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 33.00
Alberto Magno Almeida Bispo 8820002184 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 33.00
Alberto Rodrigues Dos Santos 8820003881 5.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Alcimar Reis Martins Silva Junior 8820000046 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 25.00
Alcione De Andrade 8820002349 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Alcir Lemes Da Silva Junior 8820000623 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 32.00
Alefe Da Rocha Gramacho 8820005847 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Alexander Rocha Dos Anjos 8820002386 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 28.00
Alexandre Adorno Santana 8820001913 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Alexandre Borges Ferreira 8820001012 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Alexandre Bruno De Figueiredo Gongalves 8820005699 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 36.00
Alexandre Carvalho Dos Santos 8820002009 6.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 30.00
Alexandre Coelho Xavier 8820005581 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Alexandre Da Silva Goncalves 8820004912 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 26.00
Alexandre De Moura Sertanejo 8820001859 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Alexandre Maxwell Soares De Sales Filho 8820007329 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 25.00
Alexandre Santos De Almeida 8820006338 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 5.00 27.00
Alex De Souza Borges 8820004202 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
Alex Parreira Silva 8820003536 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 46.00
Alexsander Aguiar Dos Santos 8820003568 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 30.00
Alexsandro De Souza Silva 8820000232 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 29.00
Alex Silva Ramos 8820005788 5.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 33.00
Aline Almeida Gomes 8820001642 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Aline Camilo De Andrade 8820001431 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
Aline Da Conceicéo Oliveira 8820005858 6.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Alisson Francisco Soares De Oliveira 8820007503 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Allan Dyckson Da Silva 8820005569 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Allan Eduardo Pereira Rodrigues Andrade 8820001661 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Allan Gustavo Gomes Paes 8820003453 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 34.00
Alvaro Soares Candido Dos Anjos 8820003866 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 32.00
Alvino Rodrigues Bandeira Filho 8820004778 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 35.00
Alysson Tyago Sousa Da Silva 8820001348 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 36.00
Amanda Allen Baretta 8820000337 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 29.00
Amanda Couto Gomes 8820005706 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Amanda Cristina De Paula Oliveira 8820003070 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Amanda Da Silva Gomes 8820001999 5.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 31.00
Amanda Da Silva Rodrigues 8820004809 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
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Amanda Gonzaga De Almeida 8820004558 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Amanda Marcella Rodrigues 8820004158 6.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 38.00
Amanda Monteiro Leite 8820003463 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Amanda Oliveira Porfirio 8820004155 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Amanda Vicente Medeiros 8820005442 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Ana Carolina Goncalves De Sousa 8820003507 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 42.00
Ana Caroline Moraes Vieira 8820002144 5.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Ana Flavia Vitor Campos 8820004913 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Ana Julia Gimenes De Oliveira 8820000638 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 27.00
Anderson Jesus Fagundes 8820001580 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Anderson Rodrigues Castro 8820003754 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 29.00
André Alves Henrigue 8820003763 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
André De Azevedo Cruz 8820002314 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
André De Moraes Santos 8820003124 3.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
André Demori 8820002987 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 30.00
André Luis Santos Schafer 8820002149 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 25.00
Andre Luis Silva Filho 8820001521 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 32.00
Andre Luiz Da Silva Mota 8820005992 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
André Luiz Da Silva Ribeiro 8820000367 5.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 28.00
André Luiz Freitas Oliveira Monteiro 8820001791 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 34.00
Andre Luiz Gomes Lopes 8820002436 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
André Luiz Medeiros Aratjo 8820002519 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
Andre Luiz Vasconcelos Santos 8820005082 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 25.00
Andre Luiz Vilela Gratdo 8820003184 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
André Massao Zanola 8820002596 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Andre Moura Da Silva 8820000514 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
André Nunes De Jesus 8820002253 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 32.00
Andre Yuri Alves Gomes 8820004522 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 38.00
Anna Luiza Corréa Dos Santos 8820005655 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Antdnio Carneiro Correia Junior 8820006143 4.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Antonio Felipe De Carvalho 8820004817 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Antonio José Arcanjo Filho 8820005189 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 42.00
Antonio Leite Da Silva Junior 8820006072 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 29.00
Ariel Martins Carriconde Azevedo 8820003282 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Arley Mikael Da Costa Santos 8820007422 4.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Arthur Antonio Da Silva 8820000542 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 25.00
Arthur Carvalho Ribeiro 8820007501 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 30.00
Arthur De Moura Carvalho 8820001312 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 29.00
Arthur Lacerda De Melo 8820006024 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Arthur Santos Martins 8820006496 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Arthur Silva Pinto 8820001535 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 33.00
Artur Argenta Santos 8820002864 6.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 33.00
Artur De Almeida Leite 8820002995 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Artur Hudson Satyro De Oliveira 8820004933 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 30.00
Artur Paiva De Azevedo 8820002083 6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 38.00
Athos Almir Lopes Conselva 8820001136 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 25.00
Augusto Batista Pinto 8820000839 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 25.00
Augusto Da Silva Rodrigues Leite 8820001637 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 33.00
Augusto Galdino Lopes De Oliveira 8820002353 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Barbara Francine Oliveira Santos 8820006137 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 32.00
Barbara Hianka Rodrigues Wotkosky 8820003079 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 34.00
Barbara Teixeira Goncalves 8820002044 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 33.00
Ben Hur Michel Marques Freire 8820005137 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Bianca Estavarengo 8820006170 6.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Braitner Cabral Candini De Oliveira 8820003509 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 28.00
Brayner Gomes E Silva 8820002918 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Brayon Flavio Sousa Costa 8820004185 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 27.00
Brena Kelly Barros Do Nascimento 8820001916 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 27.00
Brenda Lobdo Sousa Véras 8820001587 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 35.00
Brenno Lobo Netto Peixoto 8820002852 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 38.00
Breno Alvarenga Rodrigues Pereira 8820003325 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 26.00
Breno Barros Placido 8820006340 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 26.00
Breno De Jeiel Porto 8820001326 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 39.00
Breno Sarkis De Oliveira 8820002118 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 26.00
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Bruna Costa Toppan 8820000891 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 29.00
Bruna De Oliveira Braz Coutinho 8820004540 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Bruna Isabela Da Silva Bueno 8820002192 5.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 31.00
Bruna Lorrany Messias De Oliveira 8820004843 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 25.00
Bruna Moreira De Freitas 8820003108 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 31.00
Brunno Cunha Bernardes 8820005738 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Bruno Castro Remigio Moreira 8820007020 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 33.00
Bruno Cavalcante De Azevedo 8820006594 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Bruno Cézar Da Silva Ribeiro 8820006624 6.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 27.00
Bruno De Padua Souza 8820006983 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 29.00
Bruno D Paula Ribeiro Silva 8820001960 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 32.00
Bruno Ferreira Dos Reis Andrade 8820004975 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Bruno Flamarion Dos Santos 8820004762 6.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 29.00
Bruno Gustavo Cruz Barros 8820004772 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 33.00
Bruno Haack De Arruda Dutra 8820005317 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Bruno José Goncalves Da Silva 8820005947 6.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Bruno Jose Maia Santana 8820000063 4.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Bruno Miranda Machado 8820005994 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 29.00
Bruno Resende Dos Santos 8820001366 6.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 42.00
Bruno Rodrigues Costa 8820006650 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 32.00
Bruno Rodrigues De Oliveira 8820001841 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 30.00
Bruno Savio Silva De Almeida 8820005215 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 26.00
Bruno Silveira Lopes Pereira 8820003368 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Bruno Vaz Ferreira 8820001450 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 38.00
Bruno Vitor Campos 8820007543 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 3.00 30.00
Bruno Zappala Santos 8820001938 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 36.00
Caike Castro Almeida 8820006747 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Cainan Magalhdes Gois 8820004594 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 38.00
Caio Antonio Dias Leite 8820002796 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Caio César Brandéo Feitosa 8820002575 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Caio Felipe Santos Da Silva 8820004091 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 28.00
Caio Fernandes Silva 8820001286 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Caio Martins Neves 8820006959 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 25.00
Caio Mendes Da Silva 8820001780 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Caio Portuguez Da Silva 8820006560 6.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Caio Vieira Florindo 8820004299 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Camila Aguiar Brito 8820001677 6.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 32.00
Camila Rigonatt Rego 8820003065 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 30.00
Camilla Lins De Oliveira Franca 8820000700 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Carla Beatriz Da Silva Benes 8820001391 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
Carla Maria De Sousa Silva 8820003954 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Carloman Anunciacdo Costa 8820001980 6.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Carlos Eduardo Alves 8820005761 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 30.00
Carlos Eduardo Leonel Santos 8820000577 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Carlos Eduardo Nébrega Da Silva 8820001849 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 25.00
Carlos Felipe Do Nascimento Pessoa 8820001584 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 25.00
Carlos Henrigue Coutinho 8820003417 6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
Carlos Paulo Martins Santos 8820002548 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Carlos Phelipe De Oliveira Silva 8820003885 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 27.00
Carlos Vinicius Mendes Soares 8820004039 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 27.00
Carlos Vinicius Pires Costa Silva 8820001118 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 4.00 26.00
Caroline Castro E Sous 8820006943 4.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Caroline Cristina Souza Santos 8820004052 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Caroline Damares Gratéo De Lima 8820003258 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 31.00
Caroline Gabriela Goncalves 8820001998 4.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Caroline Jambeiro De Oliveira Silva 8820005656 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Carolline Gomes De Oliveira 8820001413 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Cassiano Felipe Calsavara Gomes 8820005607 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 33.00
Catharina Dias Gusméao 8820006379 6.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 37.00
Cayure Diego Vasques Carneiro 8820002660 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 42.00
Célio Antdnio Aimeida De Souza Kratz 8820001228 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 28.00
César Macedo Rodrigues 8820003272 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
Cesar Rodrigues De Sousa 8820005682 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Charles Soares Dos Santos 8820003998 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
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Christiane Leite Araujo 8820002517 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
Christian Henrique Silva Castro 8820005179 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 37.00
Christian Souza Barbosa De Araujo 8820002871 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 30.00
Christofer Fritsche 8820001747 4.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 29.00
Cindy De Jesus Silva Aimeida 8820001707 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 27.00
Cintia Larissa Teixeira Da Silva 8820001774 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Cintia Queiroz De QOliveira 8820002935 5.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 5.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 27.00
Ciro Ferreira De Oliveira Filho 8820002211 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Claiton Rodrigues Fagundes 8820002415 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Clara Freitas Rocha 8820002007 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Clara Vasconcelos Taveira 8820005928 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
Claudimiro Henrique De Souza Tavares 8820005144 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 28.00
Claudio Antonio Oliveira Ferreira 8820005613 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Clayton Ferreira Dantas 8820004780 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Cleber Martins Fagundes 8820001821 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 38.00
Cledson Pereira Mota 8820001369 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
Clever Camilo Soares Junior 8820001593 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 33.00
Cleyton Mendes Dos Reis 8820002012 5.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Cristiano De Oliveira Machado 8820001474 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
Dailton Pires Da Silva Couto 8820003508 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Daniela Carneiro Pereira 8820004054 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
Daniela Santiago Alcala 8820001404 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
Daniel Da Costa Batista 8820005856 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 26.00
Daniel Fellype Cesar Torres 8820006780 5.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Daniel Ferreira De Aquino Mendes 8820005158 3.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Daniel Fortunato Barbosa 8820000810 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
Daniel Henrigue Sitonio Costa 8820002945 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Daniel Junior De Moura Da Silva 8820001669 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Daniel Loquingen Silva 8820003459 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Danielly Naves Moreira 8820001492 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Daniel Margues Leopoldino Guerra 8820002001 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Daniel Neto Dos Santos 8820003828 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 34.00
Daniel Novais Barros 8820006351 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Daniel Oliveira Borges 8820006968 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
Daniel Sena Alves De Souza 8820001146 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Daniel Vitor Lopes De Jesus 8820002958 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Danillo De Borba Sousa 8820000085 5.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 36.00
Danillo Frank Do Carmo 8820005675 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
Danillo Luiz Dos Santos 8820004104 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Danilo Crystian Fernandes Fagundes 8820001382 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 31.00
Danilo Da Silva 8820002064 4.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
Danilo De Freitas Souza 8820002784 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 35.00
Danilo De Paula Barros 8820001681 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 30.00
Danilo Neres Santana Oliveira 8820002233 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Danilo Ribeiro De Sousa 8820002547 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 33.00
Danilo Vaz Pimentel 8820001967 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 38.00
Danilo Vicente Soares 8820001398 4.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 27.00
Danniel Sales De Souza 8820004506 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 26.00
Dannyelly Lyandra Dias Nunes 8820002937 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 4.00 2.00 25.00
Darley De Arruda Nogueira 8820001517 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 31.00
Davi Aponus Miiller 8820007299 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
David Danilo Martins 8820003415 5.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 27.00
David Doran Cardoso Reis 8820004791 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Davi Rebello Brito 8820003333 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Davi Roriz De Resende 8820003830 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Davi Texeira Reis 8820006846 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Dayara Janne Patriota Dutra Lima 8820001321 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 29.00
Débora Duarte Corréa Ferreira Maia 8820004856 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
Débora Valesca De Castro Pereira 8820002179 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 25.00
Delfino Alves Florentino Junior 8820003865 5.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 28.00
Deliton Fernandes Gomes 8820003832 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
Deoclecio Cesar Mendonca Menezes 8820006530 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Dhenys Augusto Vieira Da Silva 8820003835 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 30.00
Dhiego Queir6z Jovino 8820001334 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 29.00
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Dhieinny Rodrigues De Moura 8820006090 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Dhionatan Antdnio Nunes Dos Santos 8820003349 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Diane Cristina De Freitas Leandro Lima 8820005165 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 27.00
Diego Aurélio Martins Depolo 8820001298 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 29.00
Diego Cavalcante Lacerda 8820003722 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 31.00
Diégo Cirilo Marques 8820005731 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 26.00
Diego Da Paix@o Martinez Palhares 8820001963 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Diego Eloy Monteiro Da Silva 8820005692 5.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Diego Henrigque Woitschach 8820003388 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 31.00
Diego Limiro Silva 8820001248 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 34.00
Diego Paixdo Pinheiro 8820005835 6.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 32.00
Diego Silva Clementino 8820000950 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Diego Siqueira De Jesus 8820005163 5.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Diego Soares Silva 8820001832 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
Dielle De Freitas Silva 8820001895 3.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Dioclénio Camelo Pinto 8820001478 2.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
Diogo Alves Mendes Motta 8820007218 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Diogo De Araujo Ribeiro 8820006763 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 29.00
Diogo Margues Martins Neto 8820004532 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Diogo Moreira Fernandes 8820003786 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Diogo Pereira Araujo 8820002176 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 31.00
Diogo Salom&o Machado 8820001724 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 40.00
Diovane Alves Da Silva 8820002062 4.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 34.00
Divino Aparecido Pinto Junior 8820005322 5.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 29.00
Divino Moitinha Sobrinho 8820006742 5.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 31.00
Divino Sardinha Da Silva Filho 8820004439 4.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Douglas Alves David De Brito 8820004887 5.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 37.00
Douglas Dias Paignez 8820002261 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Douglas Evaristo De Sousa 8820006566 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Douglas Fernandes Da Silva 8820007466 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 4.00 25.00
Douglas Jose Santos Souza 8820006677 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 25.00
Douglas Lobo Vieira Rocha 8820006224 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 40.00
Douglas Luciano Lira 8820003093 5.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 29.00
Douglas Moreira Chaves 8820005783 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Edgar Castanho Kanitz 8820001355 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Edgard De Oliveira Peluso 8820001289 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
Ediana Carvalho Da Silveira 8820006792 6.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Edilaine Pereira Luiz 8820006300 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
Edilson Silva Milhomem 8820004150 4.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Edmundo Dias Moraes Neto 8820002675 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Edson Henrique Dos Santos Silva 8820003876 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Edson Pedro Da Fonseca Junior 8820005897 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Eduardo Andrade Teixeira 8820003590 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Eduardo Borges Mesquita 8820005671 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 33.00
Eduardo Henrigue Ferreira 8820004033 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Eduardo Julho Santana De Souza 8820003675 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
Eduardo Pires Martins 8820004405 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 1.00 5.00 30.00
Eduardo Rodolfo Da Costa 8820003920 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 32.00
Eduardo Rodrigues Barbosa 8820001232 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 29.00
Eike Lennie Andrade Dias 8820002295 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 33.00
Elber Chitarra Macedo Silva 8820006766 5.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Eliezer Ovidio De Lima 8820004862 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 5.00 33.00
Eliude Jose Rodrigues Filho 8820000305 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 40.00
Ellianay Fernanda Da Silva Guimaraes 8820007150 5.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
Elton John Nunes De Araujo 8820007392 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Emanuelle Mendes Coutinho 8820005174 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 31.00
Emerson Batista Goncalves 8820003154 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Emerson Santos Machado Da Silva 8820000436 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 28.00
Enoskaryton Dias Rocha De Santana Silva 8820001678 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Erick Barcelos Ribeiro 8820001868 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
Erickson Henrigue Sousa De Carvalho 8820002310 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 27.00
Eric Vinicius Lima Barbosa 8820001977 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 33.00
Erika Borges Celestrino Batista 8820003555 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Erika Mendes Kassim Costa 8820004954 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
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Erika Rodrigues Morais Santos 8820001221 5.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
Erik Menezes Costa 8820002771 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Erivaldo Santana Carmino 8820002372 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
Esio Moreira Silva 8820002459 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Estéfane Ribeiro Machado 8820001403 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Estévdo Menezes De Oliveira 8820002649 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 37.00
Esther De Sousa Figueredo 8820006912 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Ettore Pirani 8820000558 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 30.00
Euller Klayve De Mendonca Dias 8820003088 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Fabiano Da Silva Costa 8820000828 6.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 32.00
Fabio Da Silva Redondo 8820001816 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 31.00
Fabio Franklin Mendes Duarte 8820004961 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 27.00
Fabricio Alexandre Lisboa Pimenta 8820006419 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Fabricio Moreira Alves 8820005832 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 27.00
Fabricio Oliveira De Carvalho 8820003035 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Fabricio Pinho Araujo 8820006700 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 28.00
Fabricio Pires Chagas 8820007222 1.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
Fausto Dias Da Costa De Jesus 8820001268 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 26.00
Felipe Alexandre Diesel 8820005400 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Felipe Alves Gomes 8820005898 4.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Felipe Augusto De Andrada Ramos 8820005633 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Felipe Aurelio Nunes De Sousa 8820000595 5.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 36.00
Felipe Duarte Lopes 8820004169 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 30.00
Felipe Gabriel Itacarambi 8820001636 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 40.00
Felipe Henrigue Nuevo Santana 8820002374 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
Felipe Jhonny De Brito Da Silva 8820004813 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 37.00
Felipe Lima Borba 8820005043 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 29.00
Felipe Marciano De Freitas 8820005854 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Felipe Martins Batista Silva 8820005428 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Felipe Mascarenhas Gusméao 8820006376 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 34.00
Felipe Moreira Rodrigues Bauer 8820006825 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 26.00
Felipe Neves Guedes Da Silva 8820005693 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
Felipe Rodrigues Araujo De Souza 8820000391 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Felipe Souza Mendes Menezes 8820005333 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 29.00
Fernanda De Lima Brito 8820005857 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Fernanda Goncalves Da Silva Azevedo 8820005356 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 25.00
Fernanda Silva Dos Santos 8820003473 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 30.00
Fernando Antdnio De Moraes Bueno 8820001708 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 27.00
Fernando Barrozo De Lima 8820002346 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 3.00 25.00
Fernando Melo Silva 8820005740 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 27.00
Fernando Silva Guimardes 8820007446 5.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 25.00
Filipe Candido De Arruda Santos 8820001799 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Filipe Carlos Aires 8820006442 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 27.00
Filipe Charles Costa Ferreira 8820001949 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 26.00
Filipe Cortes Araujo 8820002898 6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 42.00
Filipe Cunha Gazineu 8820004393 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
Filipe Gabriel Costa Ferro 8820006705 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 27.00
Filipe Oliveira Santos 8820002605 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 36.00
Filipe Queiroz De Araujo 8820001247 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
Flavio Evangelista De Jesus 8820003661 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 30.00
Franciele Matos Silva 8820004043 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 26.00
Francielly Normandes Sateles 8820003714 4.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 25.00
Francielly Silva Nascimento 8820007534 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
Francilio Xavier Correia Dias 8820004510 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Francisca Vieira Nunes 8820003795 6.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Franco Verissimo Mustafé 8820006217 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
Franklim Pereira De Aradjo 8820000732 5.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Fredderyck Sedryck Slywitch 8820001762 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 30.00
Frederico Barbosa Lopes Filho 8820003834 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
Gabriela Carvalho Moreira 8820003307 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Gabriela Goncalves Amaral 8820003458 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 33.00
Gabriel Alves Maciel 8820001621 5.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 29.00
Gabriel Anténio Da Silva Lamounier 8820006794 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 35.00
Gabriel Arantes Alves E Silva 8820003691 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 1.00 3.00 26.00
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Gabriela Regina Margues Bastian 8820000212 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Gabriela Ribeiro Rodrigues 8820004041 6.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Gabriel Bandeira Tavares Sobrinho 8820002132 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Gabriel Baptista Carvalho 8820004222 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 32.00
Gabriel Celso Piccini 8820001767 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 32.00
Gabriel De Aralljo Fernandes Coelho 8820001250 5.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 25.00
Gabriel De Paula Santos Xavier 8820003297 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 34.00
Gabriele Santos Braga 8820006148 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 34.00
Gabriel Escrivani Fernandes 8820000952 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 30.00
Gabriel Ferreira 8820004266 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 36.00
Gabriel Filipe Pereira De Matos Borges 8820006489 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
Gabriel Galdino Leao Padilha 8820001362 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Gabriel Guilherme Silva Batos 8820005943 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Gabrielle Da Costa Guimarédes 8820005885 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Gabriel Lopes Cardozo 8820005772 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 37.00
Gabriel Menezes Soares 8820001522 3.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Gabriel Moreira Lopes 8820003816 5.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Gabriel Rodrigues De Oliveira 8820002262 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 33.00
Gabriel Santana Barros Martins 8820005354 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 27.00
Gabriel Santana Mendonca 8820001765 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 39.00
Gabriel Santos Lacorte Rotheia 8820001540 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 35.00
Gabriel Sobreira Lage 8820005554 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 25.00
Gabriel Victor Simdes Dutra 8820006377 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Gabryel Wegleyshon De Aquino Silva 8820004571 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 27.00
Geilza Mendes Da Silva 8820005540 5.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Geleade Jesse Mariano De Andrade Franco 8820003156 4.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
George Lucas Ferreira Da Costa 8820005186 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 34.00
Georges Iskandar Bedran Neto 8820007057 3.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Geovanna Goncalves Ribeiro 8820004551 6.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 29.00
Geraldo Batista Gondim Neto 8820004370 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 26.00
Geraldo Braz Neto 8820004021 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 30.00
Gerciron Borges Soares 8820004851 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
Geyne Pereira Furtado Rufino 8820003207 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 27.00
Gilmar Silva Neves 8820004723 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 30.00
Gilton Pereira De Oliveira Junior 8820001278 3.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 28.00
Gilvan Lima De Souza 8820007419 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Giovani Antdnio Santos Turra 8820001653 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
Giulia Bosso Tavares Mendes 8820001375 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 27.00
Glauber Dos Santos Cruz 8820005193 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Glauciele Alves De Souza 8820001292 5.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Gleidson De Souza Silva 8820004226 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 38.00
Gleidson Silva Almeida 8820005887 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 26.00
Gleidson Silva Do Carmo 8820001349 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
Gleison De Sousa Brasileiro 8820004171 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Graciliano Bueno De Morais 8820005930 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Grecy Kelly Soares Drumond 8820000021 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 25.00
Guilherme Aradjo Luiz 8820003407 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 35.00
Guilherme Bandeira Monteiro 8820003983 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 39.00
Guilherme Borges Oliveira 8820006784 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Guilherme Cavalcante Desidério 8820001475 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
Guilherme Dorneles De Sousa 8820006871 3.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Guilherme Gabriel De Sousa Reis 8820003125 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
Guilherme Guimarées Pinto 8820001691 4.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 27.00
Guilherme Jones Costa Silva 8820005754 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Guilherme Julio De Oliveira Alves 8820003179 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 38.00
Guilherme Keven Santos Carreiro 8820004130 3.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
Guilherme Luiz Beltério 8820003955 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 29.00
Guilherme Margues De Lima 8820004612 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 26.00
Guilherme Mendanha Macedo 8820001437 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 40.00
Guilherme Prudéncio Maia 8820005973 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Guilherme Rayone Tiago 8820005921 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 28.00
Guilherme Rodrigues Dias 8820006701 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Guilherme Rodrigues Machado 8820004906 5.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Guilherme Udson De Carvalho Ramos 8820005316 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 31.00
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Gustav De Oliveira 8820005059 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 35.00
Gustavo Almeida De Oliveira 8820000379 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Gustavo Augusto De Lima Pereira 8820006767 4.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Gustavo Daniel Sardenberg Soares 8820003152 5.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Gustavo De Oliveira Gomes 8820004816 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Gustavo De Oliveira Rodrigues 8820006404 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 32.00
Gustavo De Sousa Cozer 8820003514 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 39.00
Gustavo Dorneles De Sousa 8820005081 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 29.00
Gustavo Gomes Ferreira 8820002733 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Gustavo Gomes Leal 8820005539 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 29.00
Gustavo Guedes De Araujo 8820000547 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Gustavo Henrigue Cipriano Aguiar Mutéo 8820006654 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
Gustavo Henrigue Correia 8820001499 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 33.00
Gustavo Henrigue Da Costa Bezerra 8820001784 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
Gustavo Henrigue De Andrade Aguiar 8820005980 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Gustavo Henrigue De Oliveira Moreira 8820001831 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 38.00
Gustavo José De Oliveira 8820006920 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 31.00
Gustavo Nercollini Pontes 8820001718 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 45.00
Gustavo Oliveira Barboza Da Silva 8820004121 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
Gustavo Pedro Vieira Lima 8820002205 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 36.00
Gustavo Santos Silva 8820003111 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Gustavo Simamoto Alves Da Cunha 8820006156 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Gustavo Vieira De Melo 8820003245 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 35.00
Halber Kaed Peixoto Bueno 8820002318 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Harley Alves Carneiro 8820003802 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
Hebert Kley Lageano De Oliveira 8820004886 5.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Heitor De Oliveira Santos Ferreira 8820004286 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 35.00
Heitor Maciel Lima 8820005514 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
Heitor Xerfan Lima 8820001257 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Helen Karla Pires De Mesquita Rodrigues 8820003228 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Heliel Cintra Martins De Oliveira 8820003650 4.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 26.00
Hellysson Antonio Sampaio Dos Santos 8820003868 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 36.00
Heloyse Martins De Azevedo 8820005969 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Henio Vieira Moreno 8820002384 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 32.00
Henrigue Dos Santos Spagnol 8820000385 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 5.00 28.00
Henrigue Freire Prateado 8820003200 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 31.00
Henrique Goncalves Nogueira 8820001610 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 33.00
Henrigue Luis Costa Gonzaga 8820001483 6.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 38.00
Héricka De Paula Bento Myto 8820001411 5.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 31.00
Herick Pereira De Souza 8820006951 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Hernane Sousa Carvalho 8820001199 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Hewertton Dennys Gebrim Rodrigues 8820001367 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 34.00
Hiago Fernandes Rodrigues Silva 8820005463 4.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Higor Eduardo Regis Dos Santos 8820001769 5.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Higor Jose Cardoso 8820003789 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 36.00
Higor Santiago Mendes Muniz 8820002633 5.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Higor Sergio Barbosa Arruda De Lima 8820004138 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 45.00
Hilberth Nascimento Teixeira 8820005963 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Holando De Oliveira Franco Neto 8820005294 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Hugo Alves Lemos 8820001581 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 3.00 44.00
Hugo Daniel Dos Santos Rocha 8820006129 6.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 36.00
Hugo Sanchez Cardoso 8820006474 6.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 28.00
Humberto Batista Rodrigues 8820006359 4.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Humberto Hugo Borges Oliveira 8820004916 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 5.00 32.00
lago De Sousa Teles 8820003177 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 28.00
lan Queiroz Barbosa 8820005175 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 33.00
Icaro Noé Caixéta 8820002577 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 30.00
Iggor Gabriel Da Silva Landinho 8820006215 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 33.00
Igor Barbosa Silva 8820001863 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Igor Dos Santos Silveira 8820002046 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 32.00
Igor Faria Dos Santos 8820006423 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Igor Giani Barbosa 8820001879 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Igor Leon Ferreira Arrojo 8820007227 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Igor Macedo Morato 8820005958 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
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Igor Santiago De Oliveira 8820001209 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 42.00
Igor Zanete Carvalho Moura 8820001751 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 32.00
llary Luane Pires Dias 8820000605 6.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
llidio Luiz De Lima Neto 8820006280 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Inys Kawane Lopes Barbosa 8820000540 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 35.00
Isabela Godinho Godoy 8820004269 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Isabela Helena Ribeiro Silva 8820005573 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Isabella Cavalcanti Meneses 8820006164 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 34.00
Isabella Dos Santos Veloso 8820006162 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 2.00 26.00
Isabella laccino Nunes Madeira 8820003331 3.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Isadora Fleury Da Silva E Souza Barros 8820003074 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 36.00
Isadora Tavares Monteiro 8820003140 6.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 35.00
Isague Mendes Guerra 8820007210 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Isis Menezes De Carvalho 8820002260 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 42.00
Ismael Braga Barbosa 8820001387 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 26.00
Ismael Souza Luz 8820000995 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 29.00
Ismael Turibio Nogueira 8820003317 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 38.00
Italo Almeida Vieira De Mello 8820001671 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 35.00
ltalo Calaca Goncalves De Castro 8820001726 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Italo Duraes Gongalves 8820005615 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 30.00
Italo Felipe Oliveira Da Silva 8820002080 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 0.00 3.00 29.00
lury Da Mota Oliveira 8820001850 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 27.00
Jackeline Dos Santos Cruz 8820002887 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 29.00
Jackelyne Miranda Silva Cappellesso 8820005941 5.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 30.00
Jackson Luiz Pereira Rodrigues 8820001462 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Jader Alves De Oliveira 8820004375 6.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 27.00
Jader Ithalo Guerra Silva 8820001447 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 30.00
Jairo Domingos Ramos Jubé Neto 8820005836 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 33.00
Jairo Felipe Dos Santos Dourado 8820006733 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 36.00
Jaison Noronha Da Silva 8820003086 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 32.00
Jagueline Da Mota Barbosa 8820002632 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Jaquerson Rabelo Melo 8820005441 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 25.00
Jean Carlos De Lima Parreira 8820003464 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Jean Carlos Macedo Da Silva 8820006890 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Jean De Castro Ribeiro Filho 8820005360 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Jeander Ferreira De Oliveira 8820006241 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Jeann Lucas Turibio Da Costa 8820001256 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Jefferson Pereira Gomes 8820005357 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 29.00
Jennifer Marcal Silva 8820006769 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 25.00
Jerénimo Camilo Soares Ventura 8820001363 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 41.00
Jessé Alves Cardoso De Oliveira 8820004135 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 37.00
Jesse Pereira Rocha 8820004273 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 28.00
Jessé Rodrigues De Morais Bezerra 8820007113 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 25.00
Jéssica Alves Corréa Borja 8820003592 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Jessica Batista De Oliveira 8820001170 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 28.00
Jessica Bueno Maia 8820001003 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 25.00
Jéssica De S4 Gomes 8820004368 6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 39.00
Jéssica Oliveira Neiva 8820001528 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 34.00
Jéssica Ramos Carvalho 8820001585 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 29.00
Jeverson Freitas Dos Santos Junior 8820004789 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Jhenifer Félix Rodrigues 8820002968 4.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Jhenipher Borges Batista 8820001641 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 35.00
Jhonatas Souza Da Costa 8820006007 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 28.00
Jhully Karolliny Silva Magalhaes 8820000315 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 27.00
Joab Caleb Da Silva Almeida 8820006257 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Jodo Aleixo Pereira 8820001356 6.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Joao Candido Pereira Neto 8820002669 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Jodo Eduardo Ferreira Da Silva 8820003254 4.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Jodo Emanuel Silva Santos 8820006270 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
Joao Gilberto De Castro Ferreira 8820005645 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Jodo Guilherme Baptista Dos Santos 8820004453 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 30.00
Jodo Keney Da Silva Felisberto 8820003707 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 33.00
Joao Lucas Silva Campos 8820002029 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 34.00
Joao Marcos Sousa Andrade 8820001211 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
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Jodo Paulo Alves Pinto 8820003862 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 32.00
Joao Paulo Costa Amorim 8820004297 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Jodo Paulo Do Nascimento 8820004050 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 29.00
Joao Paulo Dos Santos Oliveira 8820006373 4.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 28.00
Jodo Paulo Ferreira 8820006672 5.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 26.00
Jodo Paulo Margues Lino Cintra 8820003017 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 32.00
Jodo Paulo Oliveira Fernandes 8820005905 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 29.00
Joao Pedro Lopes Valadao 8820004071 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Joao Pedro Magalhaes Balbino 8820005660 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 34.00
Jodo Ribeiro Da Silva Neto 8820002274 3.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 25.00
Jodo Victor Barroso Nascimento Teixeira E Souza 8820005728 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 32.00
Jodo Victor Ferreira Melo 8820002109 6.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 39.00
Joao Victor Goncalves De QOliveira 8820006459 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 25.00
Jodo Vitor Barbosa Da Costa 8820003216 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
Jodo Vitor Dos Santos Sostag 8820005956 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 27.00
Jodo Vitor Muniz Costa 8820004648 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Jodo Vitor Teles De Souza 8820003323 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Jodo Walter Menossi Aradjo Silva 8820002055 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Joberson Alves Junior 8820001937 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Jobson De Souza Fonseca 8820002244 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 30.00
Joellen Luci Silvestre Vaz 8820005378 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 29.00
Joemargues Martins Lima 8820006413 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Johnathan Keslley Marques Dos Santos 8820004187 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 34.00
Johnathan Soares Gomes 8820001238 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 25.00
Johnathas Batista Silva 8820001908 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 25.00
Johny Da Silva Alves De Oliveira 8820007457 5.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Joice Gomes De Arauijo 8820003188 6.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 30.00
Jomar Dias Da Silva Junior 8820001267 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 26.00
Jonas Félix De Medeiros 8820006095 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 36.00
Jonas Gabriel Domingues Da Silva 8820002366 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 35.00
Jonatas Gomes Penha 8820001464 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 33.00
Jonathan De Almeida Soares 8820006004 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 27.00
Jonathan De Souza Oliveira 8820001782 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Jonathan Gomes Fraga 8820005817 3.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Jonathan Kalleb Ribeiro Garrido 8820001800 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 3.00 41.00
Jonathas Ramos Da Silva 8820003597 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 2.00 32.00
Jorge Moreira Da Costa Junior 8820005190 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 28.00
Jorge Vitor Rodrigues Vaz 8820001666 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 25.00
Jorge Yuri Dos Santos Hinoue 8820004948 5.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
José Alberto Alves Lemos Neto 8820001880 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 33.00
José Alfredo Corte Vieira 8820006433 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
José Augusto Santos Cornélio 8820002902 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 31.00
Jose Carlos Dias Cardoso 8820006504 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 25.00
José Eduardo Neto Santiago Monaco 8820005765 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 31.00
Jose Henrigue Soares Dos Santos 8820002571 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 33.00
Jose Junior Malheiro Versonito 8820003366 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
José Lino Dos Santos Filho 8820001240 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Jose Otavio Miranda Dos Santos 8820005736 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 35.00
José Pedro Pires Souza 8820002060 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
José Vitor Da Silva Goncalves 8820001817 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 37.00
José Wilker Gomes De Lima 8820001814 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Josivaldo Alves Machado Jdnior 8820003284 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 36.00
Josivaldo Nascimento Costa 8820002882 3.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
Josivan Dantas Batista 8820003083 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 32.00
Josué De Castro Pires 8820001206 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 34.00
Joyce Oliveira Nogueira 8820001635 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 28.00
Juan Vitor Mass Ribeiro Melo 8820004311 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Judah Ben Hur Medeiros Soares 8820006277 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 37.00
Juliana Alves Faria 8820004248 5.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 29.00
Juliana Alves Mascarenhas 8820006371 2.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 25.00
Juliana Ferreira Mendes Lima 8820001265 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 35.00
Juliano Bandeira Goulart 8820002845 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 31.00
Juliano Souza Dias 8820003010 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Julio Cesar Peixoto 8820002059 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 30.00
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Julio Stefano Cappellesso Neto 8820001370 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 41.00
Junio Henrique Correia Arantes 8820000687 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Junior Souza Santos 8820003934 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 30.00
Kalivan Themis Franzoi 8820004583 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 27.00
Kamilla Moreira Bastos Rocha 8820005944 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Kamylla Fernanda Teixeira 8820005753 6.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 30.00
Kaoan Carlos Sousa Silva 8820005658 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 4.00 26.00
Karlos Nardel Justino Ribeiro 8820001789 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 43.00
Karolayne Dias Da Hora 8820004891 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Karoline Santos Guimaraes 8820001633 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 27.00
Karytas Leonel Raposo Carneiro 8820002664 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 33.00
Kassiely Ribeiro De Lima 8820004496 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
Kaué Santana Filizola 8820004317 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Kelvin Bruno De Souza Castilho 8820005426 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 29.00
Kennedy Carlos Prieto Junior 8820001435 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 29.00
Kennedy Nogueira Cavalcante 8820007537 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 31.00
Kevin Magalhaes Caetano 8820004927 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 26.00
Kleber Silva Peixoto 8820000525 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Kleber Vinicius Oliveira Almeida 8820007307 3.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 28.00
Kleiber Junio De Paiva 8820003327 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 26.00
Kobian Nascimento Carvalho Canela 8820004436 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 33.00
Laila Ingride Fernandes Cassimiro 8820004983 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Lais De Oliveira Paiva 8820004945 6.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 39.00
Lara Borges Mendes 8820003827 6.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 29.00
Lara De Oliveira Sales 8820004472 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 25.00
Lara Souza Diniz 8820006385 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 33.00
Larissa De Almeida Pereira 8820000246 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 27.00
Lauro Leno Do Nascimento Fernandes 8820002011 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 28.00
Layane Mendes Moreira 8820003329 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 25.00
Lazaro Rubens Araujo Pinto 8820004606 4.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 28.00
Leandro Alves Vaz 8820003575 6.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 37.00
Leandro De Amorim Romacheli 8820005786 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 34.00
Leandro Fabio De Alencar Costantin 8820005881 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 31.00
Leandro Jefferson Morais Da Silva 8820001429 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 30.00
Leandro Neves De Assis 8820005421 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 36.00
Lenya Moraes Elias 8820002530 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 31.00
Leonardo Antonio Spindola Dos Santos 8820001264 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 43.00
Leonardo Borges Ferreira 8820003400 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 27.00
Leonardo Carvalho De Sousa Lima 8820005003 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 26.00
Leonardo César De Almeida 8820005750 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 28.00
Leonardo Ferreira De Souza Nascimento 8820001530 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 40.00
